
From: Hogan, Mark J
To: Hogan, Matt
Subject: Fw: DTS 074353 Senator Tom Brewer
Date: Thursday, March 25, 2021 12:21:53 PM

FYI

Mark Hogan
USFWS WYPFW State Coordinator
170 North 1st Street
Lander, Wyoming 82520
C - 307-413-1082
W - 307-332-8719

From: Walsh, Noreen <noreen_walsh@fws.gov>
Sent: Thursday, March 25, 2021 10:15 AM
To: Dew, Cheryl L <cheryl_dew@fws.gov>
Cc: Hogan, Mark J <mark_j_hogan@fws.gov>
Subject: RE: DTS 074353 Senator Tom Brewer
 
Cheryl,
Is there an incoming letter to which I am being asked to reply?  If so, the program should
always provide that as part of the package coming to our office.
Thanks,
Noreen
 
Noreen Walsh
Regional Director
U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Mountain-Prairie Region
Department of Interior Regions 5 and 7
303 236 4579
303 512 3366 cell
 

From: Dew, Cheryl L <cheryl_dew@fws.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, March 25, 2021 9:02 AM
To: Walsh, Noreen <noreen_walsh@fws.gov>
Subject: DTS 074353 Senator Tom Brewer
 
Noreen,
For surname and signature on Response Letter.  They sent a Word document and PDF version for the response letter
depending on which way you want to sign.
 
Cheryl Dew
Executive Assistant
Regional Director’s Office
303-236-7920
 
 
 
From: Naylon, Annette J <annette_naylon@fws.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, March 25, 2021 7:34 AM
To: RegionalDirector-Region6, FW6 <RegionalDirector_Region6@fws.gov>

mailto:Mark_J_Hogan@fws.gov
mailto:Matt_Hogan@fws.gov
mailto:annette_naylon@fws.gov
mailto:RegionalDirector_Region6@fws.gov


Cc: Varela, Gilbert J <gilbert_varela@fws.gov>; Vigil, Trina F <trina_vigil@fws.gov>
Subject: DTS 074353 Senator Tom Brewer
 
 

NOTE TO REVIEWER (NTR)
 

 

Subject:  Letter from Senator Tom Brewer
Level of Controversy Level of Controversy.
Date Submitted:  Friday, March 5, 2021
Prepared by:  DeBerry, Drue
  703-472-7777
   
Identify DTS Assignment #:  
Critical Dates (if any):  ☐ Check if critical date is not applicable

☐ Click drop down arrow to select critical due date (if any)
 

Description/Main Message:  Senator Brewer sent a letter indicating concern about the R-project. 
The letter responds to concerns raised.
 

Files that require Digital
Surname or Signature

RD:
Surname the Digital Surname Sheet
Signature - 20210301_Letter_Response to State Senator Tom Brewer

Other Reviewers:
Surname in DTS

 
Contact for additional
information

 DeBerry, Drue. 703-472-7777
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